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Women / 4 / Middle-A
Session: 7A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Ashley Porter4453
West Valley

9.175 9.500 9.5009.125 37.300
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Isabelle Jacobi4435
Twisters

8.450 9.250 8.8509.350 35.900
3 2 1 4T 2 

2 

Dannica Hicks4419
Technique

8.775 8.950 8.3008.850 34.875
2 5 4 12 3 

3 

Lucia Diffenbaugh4432
Twisters

8.050 8.850 8.5508.700 34.150
7 7 6 7 4 

4 

Ava Anders4417
Technique

8.275 8.975 8.9507.800 34.000
4T 3T 12T 3 5 

5 

Naomi Wagner4442
Twisters

6.925 8.650 9.0008.750 33.325
14 8 5 2 6 

6 

Jana Woo4457
West Valley

7.975 8.875 8.5757.800 33.225
8 6 12T 6 7 

7 

Grace Hutton4448
West Valley

7.600 8.600 8.4758.150 32.825
11 9T 10 8T 8 

8 

Isabella Cirina4444
West Valley

8.275 7.750 8.4258.300 32.750
4T 12T 8 10 9 

9 

Jasmine Clancy4445
West Valley

7.300 8.600 7.9758.600 32.475
13 9T 7 13 10 

10 

Jenna Price4461
Woodland

7.400 8.350 8.4757.900 32.125
12 11 11 8T 11 

11 

Arya Kaiwar4421
Technique

8.250 7.500 7.9507.500 31.200
6 14 14 14 12 

12 

Constance Davidson4413
Elevate

7.800 7.750 8.4007.200 31.150
9 12T 15 11 13 

13 

Jessica Carr4412
Elevate

7.650 7.325 7.8758.250 31.100
10 15 9 15 14 

14 

Kiely Silva4456
West Valley

0.000 8.975 8.8508.950 26.775
15 3T 3 4T 15 

15 
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